
Dates Arena Camp Type Code On Ice Time Off Ice Time Cost 
(PLUS GST) 

August 7 – 11 Springbank Arena Checking/Power   U13-U15 
Defencemen Camp  9 -14 yrs old 
Power Skating   U7-U9-U11-U13 
Shooting Skills  U9-U11-U13-U15  

SBPC 
SBDC 
SBPN 
SBSA 

8:30am –  10:15am  
10:30am –  12:15pm 
12:30pm –  2:00pm 
2:15pm – 4:00pm 

10:45 am – 11:45 am 
9:00 am – 10:00 am 
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
12:45 pm – 1:45 pm 

$335.00 + 
$335.00 + 
$285.00 + 
$385.00 + 

August 14 – 18 Springbank Arena 
Hockey Skills U7-U9

Hockey Skills   U9-U11 
Hockey Skills   U11-U13 
Hockey Skills   U13-U15 
Eval Prep - Skills   U15-U18 

SBHT 
SBHN 
SBHA 
SBHP 
SBHB 

8:30am –  10:00am 
10:15am –  12:00pm 
12:15pm –  2:00pm 
2:15pm –  4:00pm 
4:15pm –  6:00pm 

10:30 am – 11:30 am 
8:45 am – 9:45 am 
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
12:45 pm – 1:45 pm 
N/A 

$285.00 + 
$285.00 + 
$285.00 + 
$285.00 + 
$285.00 + 

August  21 – 24 Okotoks Centennial 
Arena - Gold 

Power Skating   U7-U9-U11-U13 
Shooting Skills U9-U11-U13-U15 
Hockey Skills  U9-U11-U13 
Defencemen Camp 9 -14 yrs old 

OPNA 
OSNA 
OHNA 
OKDC 

8:30am - 10:00am 
10:15am - 11:45am 
12:00pm - 1:30pm 
1:45pm - 3:15pm 

10:30 am - 11:30 am  
8:45 am - 9:45 am  
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
12:15 pm – 1:15 pm 

$285.00 + 
$385.00 + 
$285.00 + 
$335.00 + 

August 21 – 24 Thorncliffe Arena Evaluation Prep   U11-U13  
Evaluation Prep   U13-U15 
Evaluation Prep   U15-U18  

TCAP 
TCPB 
TCBM 

5:00pm - 6:15pm 
6:30pm - 8:00pm 
8:15pm - 9:45pm 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

$210.00 + 
$235.00 + 
$235.00 + 

March 17 

June 9 

Max Bell Arena 

Max Bell Arena 2

Checking/Power U13-U15 

Checking/Power U13-U15  

MCCC 

MCCC2  

1:15pm – 2:45pm 

1:30pm – 3:00pm 

N/A 

N/A  

$75.00 + 

$75.00 + 

Summer 2023 Hockey Camp Schedule

Torjager Hockey Ltd 

Contact: Wade Davis.     Phone: (403) 698-1751.     Email: wade@torjagerhockey.com. 
Address: 240-70 Shawville Blvd SE, Suite #1066 Calgary, Alberta T2Y 2Z3.     Website: torjagerhockey.com 

Hockey Skills   U7-U9 




