

Summer 2023 Hockey Camp Schedule

Dates	Arena	Сатр Туре	Code	On Ice Time	Off Ice Time	Cost (PLUS GST)
August 7 – 11	Springbank Arena	Checking/Power U13-U15 Defencemen Camp 9 -14 yrs old Power Skating U7-U9-U11-U13 Shooting Skills U9-U11-U13-U15	SBPC SBDC SBPN SBSA	8:30am – 10:15am 10:30am – 12:15pm 12:30pm – 2:00pm 2:15pm – 4:00pm	10:45 am – 11:45 am 9:00 am – 10:00 am 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 12:45 pm – 1:45 pm	\$335.00 + \$335.00 + \$285.00 + \$385.00 +
August 14 – 18	Springbank Arena	Hockey Skills U7-U9 Hockey Skills U9-U11 Hockey Skills U11-U13 Hockey Skills U13-U15 Eval Prep - Skills U15-U18	SBHT SBHN SBHA SBHP SBHB	8:30am - 10:00am 10:15am - 12:00pm 12:15pm - 2:00pm 2:15pm - 4:00pm 4:15pm - 6:00pm	10:30 am – 11:30 am 8:45 am – 9:45 am 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 12:45 pm – 1:45 pm N/A	\$285.00 + \$285.00 + \$285.00 + \$285.00 + \$285.00 +
August 21 – 24	Okotoks Centennial Arena - Gold	Power Skating U7-U9-U11-U13 Shooting Skills U9-U11-U13-U15 Hockey Skills U9-U11-U13 Defencemen Camp 9 -14 yrs old	OPNA OSNA OHNA OKDC	8:30am - 10:00am 10:15am - 11:45am 12:00pm - 1:30pm 1:45pm - 3:15pm	10:30 am - 11:30 am 8:45 am - 9:45 am 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm 12:15 pm - 1:15 pm	\$285.00 + \$385.00 + \$285.00 + \$335.00 +
August 21 – 24	Thorncliffe Arena	Evaluation Prep U11-U13 Evaluation Prep U13-U15 Evaluation Prep U15-U18	TCAP TCPB TCBM	5:00pm - 6:15pm 6:30pm - 8:00pm 8:15pm - 9:45pm	N/A N/A N/A	\$210.00 + \$235.00 + \$235.00 +
March 17 June 9	Max Bell Arena Max Bell Arena 2	Checking/Power U13-U15 Checking/Power U13-U15	MCCC2	1:15pm – 2:45pm 1:30pm – 3:00pm	N/A N/A	\$75.00 + \$75.00 +

Torjager Hockey Ltd

Contact: Wade Davis. Phone: (403) 698-1751. Email: wade@torjagerhockey.com.

Address: 240-70 Shawville Blvd SE, Suite #1066 Calgary, Alberta T2Y 2Z3. Website: torjagerhockey.com